

## Howard County Government CB14-2017

### Primary Information

<u>Title</u>: AN ACT pursuant to Section 612 of the Howard County Charter, approving a Planned and Scheduled Maintenance Agreement between Nixon Power Services, LLC d/b/a Nixon Energy Solutions and Howard County, Maryland that requires certain indemnification in future fiscal years.

**<u>Short Title</u>**: Generator maintenance - Alpha Ridge landfill.

Category: General

Primary Sponsors: The Chairperson at the request of the County Executive

Secondary Sponsors:

Status: Passed

Date Signed: 3/8/2017

Date Enacted:

Date Vetoed:

Date Veto Overridden:

## **Motions/Votes On Legislation**

Motion to Approve

Motion Date: 3/6/2017

. Ion Mainstein

Final Action: Passed

Moved By : Jon Weinstein

Seconded By : Calvin Ball

Name	District	Vote
Calvin Ball	2	Yes
Jen Terrasa	3	Yes
Mary Kay Sigaty	4	Yes
Greg Fox	5	Abstain
Jon Weinstein	1	Yes

#### Documents

CB14-2017 - As Introduced

Administrative Testimony - Supporting Documents



# Howard County Government CB14-2017

CB14-2017 - Final

CB14-2017public - Supporting Documents